Restawrant (O iszeria



Any pasta as a starter

Insalata tricolore
avocado, mozzarella, tomato salad

Avocado prawns
Prawn cocktail

Prosciutto di parma con melone
parma ham and melon

Funghi aglio
mushrooms baked in wine, garlic
and mozzarella

Funghi ripieni
mushrooms filled with spinach, ricotta cheese,
topped with mozzarella and tomato sauce

Calamari fritti
deep fried calamari

Bruschetta

ciabatta bread topped with fresh cut tomatoes,
olive oil and basil

Shaghett

Marinara
fresh seafood, garlic, tomato sauce

5

Pomodoro
fresh tomato and herb sauce

Vongole
fresh clams, garlic, tomato sauce

Aglio, olio, peperoncino
garlic, olive oil, chilli

Ragu
bolognese sauce

Carbonara
bacon, egg yolk, cream, parmesan cheese

Amatriciana
bacon, onions, tomato sauce, herbs

Puttanesca
olives, capers, tomato sauce,
chilli and anchovies

‘ ‘ Casanostra menu 2026.indd 2

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.25

£9.95

£8.50

£9.50

£9.75

£7.25

£17.95

Y2 £11.95

£10.50

£16.50

£10.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

Bianchetti fritti
whitebait

Sardine grigliate
sardines grilled

Spare ribs Casa Nostra
marinated prime pork ribs

Melanzane parmigiana
aubergines stuffed with mozzarella,

served with tomato and parmesan

Antipasto della casa
selection of italian hors d’oeuvres

Zuppa del giorno
chef’s soup of the day

Garlic bread

Garlic bread with mozzarella

p@/ﬁ/ﬁ&

Arrabiata
chilli, tomato sauce, garlic

Pesto
basil, pine kernels, garlic and olive oil

Primavera
peas, beans, brocolli spinach,
tomato sauce, chilli, onions

Lettucine

Salmone
smoked salmon, cream, onions, tomato sauce

Crema é funghi
cream and mushroom sauce

Polpette
traditional homemade meatballs in red wine,
tomato sauce and herbs

Casa Nostra
chicken, crispy bacon, onions, peas
and fresh cream

£8.95

£8.95

£10.75

£9.75

£12.50

£7.20

£4.75

£6.25

£12.95

£12.95

£14.50

£15.50
£14.95

£17.50
Y2 £11.50

£15.95

13/02/2026 16:44‘ ‘



L%W

Alla romana £14.95
fresh cream, ham, mushrooms

Gamberoni £18.50
tiger prawns, onions, fresh chilli, mustard, Y2 £11.95
tomato sauce, fresh cream and brandy

Resette

Della nonna £15.95
chicken, fresh cream, mushrooms, asparagus,

topped with rocket and parmesan shavings

Frutti di mare £17.95
fresh seafood, garlic, tomato sauce Y2 £11.95

/4/ Lorne

Lasagne al forno

£14.95

pasta layers in bechamel and bolognese
meat sauce topped with mozzarella cheese

Crespolini di ricotta

£14.95

pancakes filled with ricotta cheese and spinach,
served with tomato and cheese sauce

Cannelloni

£14.95

pancakes filled with meat, spinach,

tomato and cheese sauce

£18.50

Pollo alla crema é funghi
chicken breast cooked in fresh cream,
mushrooms, onions and white wine sauce

Pollo alla diavola £18.50
chicken breast cooked in red wine,

mixed peppers, onions and fresh chillies sauce

Pollo valdostana £19.50
chicken breast on layer of ham, tomato sauce

and melted mozzarella

Pollo sorpresa (kiev) £19.95
chicken breast filled with garlic butter,

deep fried in breadcrumbs

Fegato alla griglia con pancetta £20.50

fresh calves liver grilled with crispy bacon

Fegato burro é salvia or alla veneziana £19.95
fresh calves liver in butter, sage and white wine

or chopped with onions, butter and white wine sauce

Vitello alla milanese £19.50

escalope of veal cooked in breadcrumbs

Vitello alla saltimbocca

£19.95

escalope of veal cooked with layer of parma ham,

sage and white wine sauce

Vitello crema é funghi

£19.95

escalope of veal cooked with mushrooms,

white wine and fresh cream

Stincoto d’agnello arrosto

£22.95

braised lamb shank in red wine, mixed peppers,

fresh mint on a bed of spinach

Filetto mexicana

£30.50 ®

fillet steak cooked with mushrooms, onions,
mixed peppers and red wine sauce

Filetto rossini

£31.95

fillet steak on a crouton base and topped
with chicken pate finished with madeira sauce

Bistecca alla griglia

£25.50

grilled sirloin steak, horseradish and mayonnaise

Bistecca al pepe nero

£26.95

sirloin steak cooked with black peppercorn,

fresh cream and brandy sauce

starter main

£11.00 £19.50

Cozze marinara
mussels cooked with fresh tomato sauce,
garlic, chilli and white wine

Cozze al vino bianco £11.00 £19.50
mussels cooked with fresh lemon, parsley,

white wine, garlic and butter

Gamberoni all’aglio £1295 £23.50
king prawns with white wine, fresh lemon,

parsley, garlic and butter

Gamberoni provinciale £1295 £23.50
king prawns with fresh tomato sauce,

garlic, chilli and white wine

Branzino

£21.50

seabass fillets cooked in white wine, garlic,
butter and lemon juice or plain grilled

Lemon sole al limone

£19.95

cooked in fresh lemon juice, butter,
white wine sauce or plain grilled

Salmone “cardinale”

£20.50

fresh salmon steak cooked with baby prawns,
mushrooms, fresh cream, tomato and brandy sauce

Cod pizzaiola

£18.95

fillet of cod cooked in white wine, black olives

and tomato sauce

ALL FISH AND MEAT MAIN COURSES ARE SERVED WITH FRESH VEGETABLES OF THE DAY AND POTATOES OR SALAD

‘ ‘ Casanostra menu 2026.indd 3

13/02/2026 16:44‘ ‘



Margherita
mozzarella, tomato

Quattro Stagioni
mushrooms, ham, chorizo, artichoke,
tomato, mozzarella

Ortolana
artichokes, peas, spinach, asparagus,
tomato, mozzarella

Americana
pepperoni sausage, tomato, mozzarella

Napoletana
olives, anchovies, capers,
tomato, mozzarella

Di Mare
seafood, garlic, tomato, no cheese

Calzone
chicken, mozzarella,
fresh tomatoes, spinach

Prosciutto é funghi
mushrooms, ham, tomato, mozzarella

Insalata mista
mixed salad

Pomodoro é cipolla
tomato and onions

Insalata cesare
lightly grilled chicken breast with romany lettuce,
avocado, crispy bacon and parmesan shavings

Insalata Casanostra
Fresh crispy salad with tuna, artichokes,
black olives and anchovies

£11.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.50

£14.95

£17.95

£16.50

£14.75

54,',//;(}/7/5;3 [(i/z..z/ 3}[ /;zéﬂ

//&%éz% ({%M ’

£4.50

£4.50

£17.95

£16.95

Casa Nostra £15.95
chicken, sweetcorn, crispy bacon

mozzarella, tomato

Campagnola £15.50
pepperoni sausage, bacon, bolognese,

tomato, mozzarella

Donna Maria £15.50
tuna, anchovies, onions,

tomato, mozzarella

Diavola £14.95
chorizo, mixed peppers, fresh chilli,

tomato, mozzarella

Parma £15.95
parma ham, rocket, parmesan (shavings)

and olive oil on tomato sauce base

Extra toppings £2.75
Chicken £3.50
Parma ham £3.95
Baby prawns £3.95

Side Onders

Sauteed mushrooms £5.25
Spinach cream £4.95
Fries £4.95
Zucchini fritti £5.25

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

7

8 Muigrave Road
Sutton Surrey SM2 6LE

‘ ‘ Casanostra menu 2026.indd 4

Tel: 020 8661 7284

®

13/02/2026 16:44‘ ‘





