



*Welcome to*



*Restaurant & Pizzeria*



## Starters



<b>Any pasta as a starter</b>	£8.95	<b>Bianchetti fritti</b>	£8.95
		whitebait	
<b>Insalata tricolore</b>	£8.95	<b>Sardine grigliate</b>	£8.95
avocado, mozzarella, tomato salad		sardines grilled	
<b>Avocado prawns</b>	£9.95	<b>Spare ribs Casa Nostra</b>	£10.75
<b>Prawn cocktail</b>	£9.25	marinated prime pork ribs	
<b>Prosciutto di parma con melone</b>	£9.95	<b>Melanzane parmigiana</b>	£9.75
parma ham and melon		aubergines stuffed with mozzarella, served with tomato and parmesan	
<b>Funghi aglio</b>	£8.50	<b>Antipasto della casa</b>	£12.50
mushrooms baked in wine, garlic and mozzarella		selection of italian hors d'oeuvres	
<b>Funghi ripieni</b>	£9.50	<b>Zuppa del giorno</b>	£7.20
mushrooms filled with spinach, ricotta cheese, topped with mozzarella and tomato sauce		chef's soup of the day	
<b>Calamari fritti</b>	£9.75	<b>Garlic bread</b>	£4.75
deep fried calamari		<b>Garlic bread with mozzarella</b>	£6.25
<b>Bruschetta</b>	£7.25		
ciabatta bread topped with fresh cut tomatoes, olive oil and basil			

## Pastas



### Spaghetti

<b>Marinara</b>	£17.95
fresh seafood, garlic, tomato sauce	½ £11.95
<b>Pomodoro</b>	£10.50
fresh tomato and herb sauce	
<b>Vongole</b>	£16.50
fresh clams, garlic, tomato sauce	
<b>Aglio, olio, peperoncino</b>	£10.95
garlic, olive oil, chilli	
<b>Ragù</b>	£14.95
bolognese sauce	
<b>Carbonara</b>	£14.95
bacon, egg yolk, cream, parmesan cheese	
<b>Amatriciana</b>	£14.95
bacon, onions, tomato sauce, herbs	
<b>Puttanesca</b>	£14.95
olives, capers, tomato sauce, chilli and anchovies	

### Penne

<b>Arrabiata</b>	£12.95
chilli, tomato sauce, garlic	
<b>Pesto</b>	£12.95
basil, pine kernels, garlic and olive oil	
<b>Primavera</b>	£14.50
peas, beans, brocolli spinach, tomato sauce, chilli, onions	
<b>Fettucine</b>	
<b>Salmone</b>	£15.50
smoked salmon, cream, onions, tomato sauce	
<b>Crema é funghi</b>	£14.95
cream and mushroom sauce	
<b>Polpette</b>	£17.50
traditional homemade meatballs in red wine, tomato sauce and herbs	½ £11.50
<b>Casa Nostra</b>	£15.95
chicken, crispy bacon, onions, peas and fresh cream	

## Linguini

<b>Alla romana</b>	£14.95
fresh cream, ham, mushrooms	
<b>Gamberoni</b>	£18.50
tiger prawns, onions, fresh chilli, mustard, tomato sauce, fresh cream and brandy	

## Risotto

<b>Della nonna</b>	£15.95
chicken, fresh cream, mushrooms, asparagus, topped with rocket and parmesan shavings	
<b>Frutti di mare</b>	£17.95
fresh seafood, garlic, tomato sauce	

## Al Forno

<b>Lasagne al forno</b>	£14.95
pasta layers in bechamel and bolognese meat sauce topped with mozzarella cheese	
<b>Crespolini di ricotta</b>	£14.95
pancakes filled with ricotta cheese and spinach, served with tomato and cheese sauce	
<b>Cannelloni</b>	£14.95
pancakes filled with meat, spinach, tomato and cheese sauce	

## Carnes



<b>Pollo alla crema é funghi</b>	£18.50	<b>Vitello alla saltimbocca</b>	£19.95
chicken breast cooked in fresh cream, mushrooms, onions and white wine sauce		escalope of veal cooked with layer of parma ham, sage and white wine sauce	
<b>Pollo alla diavola</b>	£18.50	<b>Vitello crema é funghi</b>	£19.95
chicken breast cooked in red wine, mixed peppers, onions and fresh chillies sauce		escalope of veal cooked with mushrooms, white wine and fresh cream	
<b>Pollo valdostana</b>	£19.50	<b>Stincoto d'agnello arrosto</b>	£22.95
chicken breast on layer of ham, tomato sauce and melted mozzarella		braised lamb shank in red wine, mixed peppers, fresh mint on a bed of spinach	
<b>Pollo sorpresa (kiev)</b>	£19.95	<b>Filetto mexicana</b>	£30.50
chicken breast filled with garlic butter, deep fried in breadcrumbs		fillet steak cooked with mushrooms, onions, mixed peppers and red wine sauce	
<b>Fegato alla griglia con pancetta</b>	£20.50	<b>Filetto rossini</b>	£31.95
fresh calves liver grilled with crispy bacon		fillet steak on a crouton base and topped with chicken pate finished with madeira sauce	
<b>Fegato burro é salvia or alla veneziana</b>	£19.95	<b>Bistecca alla griglia</b>	£25.50
fresh calves liver in butter, sage and white wine or chopped with onions, butter and white wine sauce		grilled sirloin steak, horseradish and mayonnaise	
<b>Vitello alla milanese</b>	£19.50	<b>Bistecca al pepe nero</b>	£26.95
escalope of veal cooked in breadcrumbs		sirloin steak cooked with black peppercorn, fresh cream and brandy sauce	

## Pesce



	starter	main		
<b>Cozze marinara</b>	£11.00	£19.50	<b>Branzino</b>	£21.50
mussels cooked with fresh tomato sauce, garlic, chilli and white wine			seabass fillets cooked in white wine, garlic, butter and lemon juice or plain grilled	
<b>Cozze al vino bianco</b>	£11.00	£19.50	<b>Lemon sole al limone</b>	£19.95
mussels cooked with fresh lemon, parsley, white wine, garlic and butter			cooked in fresh lemon juice, butter, white wine sauce or plain grilled	
<b>Gamberoni all'aglio</b>	£12.95	£23.50	<b>Salmone "cardinale"</b>	£20.50
king prawns with white wine, fresh lemon, parsley, garlic and butter			fresh salmon steak cooked with baby prawns, mushrooms, fresh cream, tomato and brandy sauce	
<b>Gamberoni provinciale</b>	£12.95	£23.50	<b>Cod pizzaiola</b>	£18.95
king prawns with fresh tomato sauce, garlic, chilli and white wine			fillet of cod cooked in white wine, black olives and tomato sauce	

ALL FISH AND MEAT MAIN COURSES ARE SERVED WITH FRESH VEGETABLES OF THE DAY AND POTATOES OR SALAD

## Pizzas



<b>Margherita</b> mozzarella, tomato	£11.95	<b>Casa Nostra</b> chicken, sweetcorn, crispy bacon mozzarella, tomato	£15.95
<b>Quattro Stagioni</b> mushrooms, ham, chorizo, artichoke, tomato, mozzarella	£14.95	<b>Campagnola</b> pepperoni sausage, bacon, bolognese, tomato, mozzarella	£15.50
<b>Ortolana</b> artichokes, peas, spinach, asparagus, tomato, mozzarella	£14.95	<b>Donna Maria</b> tuna, anchovies, onions, tomato, mozzarella	£15.50
<b>Americana</b> pepperoni sausage, tomato, mozzarella	£14.50	<b>Diavola</b> chorizo, mixed peppers, fresh chilli, tomato, mozzarella	£14.95
<b>Napoletana</b> olives, anchovies, capers, tomato, mozzarella	£14.95	<b>Parma</b> parma ham, rocket, parmesan (shavings) and olive oil on tomato sauce base	£15.95
<b>Di Mare</b> seafood, garlic, tomato, no cheese	£17.95	<b>Extra toppings</b>	£2.75
<b>Calzone</b> chicken, mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, spinach	£16.50	Chicken	£3.50
<b>Prosciutto é funghi</b> mushrooms, ham, tomato, mozzarella	£14.75	Parma ham	£3.95
		Baby prawns	£3.95

## Side orders and Salads



### Insalata "salads"

<b>Insalata mista</b> mixed salad	£4.50
<b>Pomodoro é cipolla</b> tomato and onions	£4.50
<b>Insalata cesare</b> lightly grilled chicken breast with romany lettuce, avocado, crispy bacon and parmesan shavings	£17.95
<b>Insalata Casanostra</b> Fresh crispy salad with tuna, artichokes, black olives and anchovies	£16.95

### Side Orders

<b>Sauteed mushrooms</b>	£5.25
<b>Spinach cream</b>	£4.95
<b>Fries</b>	£4.95
<b>Zucchini fritti</b>	£5.25

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill



Restaurant & Pizzeria

8 Mulgrave Road  
Sutton Surrey SM2 6LE

Tel: 020 8661 7284